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Jahrgang 2000-2001
1 Aeschbacher Ivo (2001) 8.50

o Ziorjen Rodolf (2001) 8.50

 
1 b Staudenmann Roger (2000) 9.75

+ Burri Gottfried (2001) 9.75

 
1 c Grossenbacher Marc (2000) 10.00

+ Brönnimann Pascal (2001) 10.00

1 d Germanier Joel (2000) 10.00
+ Zbinden Samuel (2000) 10.00

1 e Chassot Dylan (2000) 10.00
+ Vasey Evan (2001) 10.00

2 Ziorjen Rodolf (2001) 9.75
+ Aeschbacher Ivo (2001) 9.75

3 a Vasey Evan (2001) 8.50
o 8.50

3 b Zbinden Jvan (2001) 8.50
o Fankhauser Hans (2001) 8.50

3 c Zbinden Samuel (2000) 8.50
o Germanier Joel (2000) 8.50

3 d Despont Loic (2000) 8.75
- Vernez Lucas (2001) 8.75

4 Loup Grégoire (2000) 8.50
o Stettler Samuel (2000) 8.50

4 b Perroud Lary (2000) 9.75
+ Jeannin Jess (2000) 9.75

5 Vernez Lucas (2001) 8.75
- Despont Loic (2000) 8.75

5 b Balimann Sandro (2001) 9.00
- Staudenmann Fabian (2000) 9.00

5 c Lehmann Thomas (2000) 9.75
+ Despont Steven (2001) 9.75

6 a Charrière Simon (2000) 9.00
- Cottier Marco (2000) 9.00

6 b Cottier Marco (2000) 9.00
- Charrière Simon (2000) 9.00

6 c Staudenmann Fabian (2000) 9.00
- Balimann Sandro (2001) 9.00

7 Maire Colin (2001) 8.50
o Remy André (2001) 8.50

7 b Fankhauser Hans (2001) 10.00
+ Zbinden Jvan (2001) 10.00

8 Liaudat Alex (2000) 8.50
o Paupe Alexandre (2000) 8.50

8 b Paupe Alexandre (2000) 10.00
+ Liaudat Alex (2000) 10.00

9 a Berthet Luca (2001) 8.50
o Dumas Olivier (2001) 8.50

9 b Brönnimann Pascal (2001) 8.50
o Grossenbacher Marc (2000) 8.50

9 c Burri Gottfried (2001) 8.50
o Staudenmann Roger (2000) 8.50

9 d Stettler Samuel (2000) 10.00
+ Loup Grégoire (2000) 10.00

10 a Despont Steven (2001) 8.50
o Lehmann Thomas (2000) 8.50

10 b Dupertuis Michel (2000) 8.50
o Niederberger Nicola (2000) 8.50

10 c Remy André (2001) 10.00
+ Maire Colin (2001) 10.00

11 Jeannin Jess (2000) 8.50
o Perroud Lary (2000) 8.50

11 b Dumas Olivier (2001) 9.75
+ Berthet Luca (2001) 9.75

11 c Niederberger Nicola (2000) 10.00
+ Dupertuis Michel (2000) 10.00

Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 Yerly Vincent (2002) 10.00

+ Neyroud Geoffrey (2002) 10.00

 
2 a Begg Colin (2002) 9.75

+ Python Benjamin (2002) 9.75

 
2 b Bapst Ludovic (2002) 9.75

+ Keller Damian (2002) 9.75

3 a Baumgartner Matthias (2003) 8.50
o Richard Quentin (2003) 8.50

3 b Koller Rémi (2003) 8.50
o Egger Benoît (2002) 8.50

3 c Collaud Romain (2002) 9.00
- Baeriswyl Christoph (2002) 9.00

4 a Keller Damian (2002) 8.50
o Bapst Ludovic (2002) 8.50

4 b Neyroud Geoffrey (2002) 8.50
o Yerly Vincent (2002) 8.50

4 c Crottaz Yves (2002) 8.50
o Perret Axel (2003) 8.50

4 d Jonin Jérémy (2002) 8.50
o Berthet Adrien (2003) 8.50

4 e Kolly Elmar (2002) 8.75
- Tissot Aurélien (2002) 8.75

5 a Rogenmoser Linus (2002) 8.50
o Perret Loïc (2002) 8.50

5 b Despont Lucas (2003) 8.50
o Grossenbacher Simon (2002) 8.50

5 c Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 8.50
o Sudan Jonathan (2003) 8.50

5 d Baeriswyl Christoph (2002) 8.75
- Collaud Romain (2002) 8.75

5 e Berthet Adrien (2003) 9.75
+ Jonin Jérémy (2002) 9.75

6 a Nussbaumer Mirco (2003) 8.50
o Gueissaz Léonard (2003) 8.50

6 b Maire Bastien (2003) 8.50
o Clément Aurélien (2003) 8.50

6 c Python Benjamin (2002) 8.50
o Begg Colin (2002) 8.50

6 d Schmid Romain (2003) 8.50
o Rogivue Théo (2003) 8.50

6 e Schläfli Hugo (2002) 8.50
o Wahli Lucas (2002) 8.50

6 f Rod Yannick (2002) 8.50
o Merz Sascha (2002) 8.50

6 g Jaquier Pierre (2002) 8.50
o Gremaud Vincent (2002) 8.50

6 h Tissot Aurélien (2002) 8.75
- Kolly Elmar (2002) 8.75

6 i Gueissaz Léonard (2003) 10.00
+ Nussbaumer Mirco (2003) 10.00

6 j Grossenbacher Simon (2002) 10.00
+ Despont Lucas (2003) 10.00

7 Sudan Jonathan (2003) 9.75
+ Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 9.75

7 b Clément Aurélien (2003) 10.00
+ Maire Bastien (2003) 10.00

7 c Gremaud Vincent (2002) 10.00
+ Jaquier Pierre (2002) 10.00

8 Perret Axel (2003) 9.75
+ Crottaz Yves (2002) 9.75

8 b Maillard Tim (2003) 10.00
+ Crottaz Yves (2002) 10.00

9 Merz Sascha (2002) 9.75
+ Rod Yannick (2002) 9.75

9 b Perret Loïc (2002) 10.00
+ Rogenmoser Linus (2002) 10.00

9 c Richard Quentin (2003) 10.00
+ Baumgartner Matthias (2003) 10.00

9 d Rogivue Théo (2003) 10.00
+ Schmid Romain (2003) 10.00

9 e Wahli Lucas (2002) 10.00
+ Schläfli Hugo (2002) 10.00

9 f Egger Benoît (2002) 10.00
+ Koller Rémi (2003) 10.00

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 10.00

+ Neyroud Grégoire (2004) 10.00

 
2 Nösberger Valentin (2005) 8.50

o Ellenberger Lucas (2004) 8.50

 
2 b Ellenberger Lucas (2004) 10.00

+ Nösberger Valentin (2005) 10.00
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3 Neyroud Grégoire (2004) 8.50
o Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 8.50

3 b Betschart Andrin (2004) 9.75
+ Girard Simon (2004) 9.75

4 a Pürro Peter (2005) 8.50
o Weibel Michael (2005) 8.50

4 b Moreira-Fardilha David (2004) 8.50
o Buchs Noah (2004) 8.50

4 c Morais-Isler Stevan (2005) 8.50
o Genoud Alan (2005) 8.50

4 d Buchs Noah (2004) 9.75
+ Moreira-Fardilha David (2004) 9.75

5 a Kolly Bastien (2005) 8.50
o Berthoud Tom (2004) 8.50

5 b Malherbe Mayron (2004) 8.50
o Zimmermann Gian (2004) 8.50

5 c Liaudat Mattéo (2005) 8.50
o Martin Gaël (2004) 8.50

5 d Köpfli Mario (2005) 10.00
+ Thévenaz David (2005) 10.00

5 e Lagger Aurélien (2004) 10.00
+ Yerly Alexandre (2005) 10.00

5 f Martin Gaël (2004) 10.00
+ Liaudat Mattéo (2005) 10.00

5 g Quostali Killian (2005) 10.00
+ Yerly Cyril (2005) 10.00

6 a Girard Simon (2004) 8.50
o Betschart Andrin (2004) 8.50

6 b Gachet Anthony (2005) 8.50
o Rogenmoser Jan (2005) 8.50

6 c Bocherens Bastien (2004) 8.50
o Walther Adrian (2004) 8.50

6 d Walther Adrian (2004) 10.00
+ Bocherens Bastien (2004) 10.00

6 e Weibel Michael (2005) 10.00
+ Pürro Peter (2005) 10.00

7 Rod Gilles (2005) 8.50
o Collaud Bastien (2005) 8.50

7 b Zimmermann Gian (2004) 10.00
+ Malherbe Mayron (2004) 10.00

7 c Andrié Timaël (2004) 10.00
+ Romanens Noël (2004) 10.00

8 Werren Ramon (2005) 8.50
o Tornare Philippe (2004) 8.50

8 b Leuenberger Gian (2005) 9.75
+ Zulauff Camille (2005) 9.75

8 c Genoud Alan (2005) 9.75
+ Morais-Isler Stevan (2005) 9.75

9 Liaudat Marc (2004) 8.75
- Keller Achil (2005) 8.75

10 Rogenmoser Nico (2005) 8.50
o Jaquier Simon (2004) 8.50

10 b Keller Achil (2005) 8.75
- Liaudat Marc (2004) 8.75

10 c Rogenmoser Jan (2005) 9.75
+ Gachet Anthony (2005) 9.75

11 a Zulauff Camille (2005) 8.50
o Leuenberger Gian (2005) 8.50

11 b Yerly Cyril (2005) 8.50
o Quostali Killian (2005) 8.50

11 c Wolf Nicolas (2005) 8.50
o Dupuis Théo (2004) 8.50

11 d Yerly Alexandre (2005) 8.50
o Lagger Aurélien (2004) 8.50

11 e Dupuis Théo (2004) 9.75
+ Wolf Nicolas (2005) 9.75

12 a Thévenaz David (2005) 8.50
o Köpfli Mario (2005) 8.50

12 b Romanens Noël (2004) 8.50
o Andrié Timaël (2004) 8.50

12 c Berthoud Tom (2004) 9.75
+ Kolly Bastien (2005) 9.75

12 d Tornare Philippe (2004) 9.75
+ Werren Ramon (2005) 9.75

12 e Jaquier Simon (2004) 9.75
+ Rogenmoser Nico (2005) 9.75

12 f Collaud Bastien (2005) 9.75
+ Rod Gilles (2005) 9.75

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 a Steiner Remo (2007) 10.00

+ Bocherens Justin (2007) 10.00

 
1 b Suchet Yannick (2007) 10.00

+ Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 10.00

 
2 Bocherens Justin (2007) 8.50

o Steiner Remo (2007) 8.50

2 b Berthoud Alex (2006) 9.75
+ Morier Jules (2007) 9.75

2 c Suter Elias (2006) 10.00
+ Pfister Mathieu (2006) 10.00

3 a Barras Léo (2006) 8.50
o Genoud Robin (2007) 8.50

3 b Bapst Noah (2007) 8.50
o Rossier Rayan (2007) 8.50

3 c Goy Rowan (2007) 8.50
o Wolf Raphael (2007) 8.50

3 d Genoud Robin (2007) 9.75
+ Barras Léo (2006) 9.75

3 e Fankhauser Tom (2006) 9.75
+ Kölbener Severin (2006) 9.75

4 a Kölbener Severin (2006) 8.50
o Fankhauser Tom (2006) 8.50

4 b Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 8.50
o Suchet Yannick (2007) 8.50

4 c Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 8.50
o Tornare Laurent (2007) 8.50

4 d Koch Emanuel (2006) 9.75
+ Rosat Julien (2006) 9.75

4 e Pellet Matthias (2006) 9.75
+ Malherbe Dereck (2006) 9.75

4 f Rohrbasser Darius (2006) 9.75
+ Bapst Noah (2007) 9.75

4 g Heimann Diego (2007) 10.00
+ Waelti Léon (2007) 10.00

5 Tissot Joffrey (2006) 9.75
+ Süssmeier Kay (2006) 9.75

6 a Malherbe Dereck (2006) 8.50
o Pellet Matthias (2006) 8.50

6 b Morier Jules (2007) 8.50
o Berthoud Alex (2006) 8.50

6 c Waelti Léon (2007) 8.50
o Heimann Diego (2007) 8.50

6 d Tornare Laurent (2007) 9.75
+ Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 9.75

7 Süssmeier Kay (2006) 8.50
o Tissot Joffrey (2006) 8.50

7 b Wolf Raphael (2007) 9.75
+ Goy Rowan (2007) 9.75

8 a Rossier Rayan (2007) 8.50
o Rohrbasser Darius (2006) 8.50

8 b Rosat Julien (2006) 8.50
o Koch Emanuel (2006) 8.50

8 c Pfister Mathieu (2006) 8.50
o Suter Elias (2006) 8.50


